NORTH CAROLINA WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION MEMBERS - 2020

District 1
Kelly Davis Term 7/9/19-6/30/25
Governor Appointee (Cooper)
P. O. Box 51 Bus. 252-385-1170

Swan Quarter, NC 27885
kelly.davis@ncwildlife.org

District 8

Mike Johnson (Carman)
Governor Appointee (McCrory)
435 US Hwy 70 SE

Hickory, NC 28602
mjohnson@hickorytoyota.com

Term 9/2/15-6/30/21

Bus. 828-328-5586

Thomas A. Berry (Kim) Term 9/29/15-6/30/21
At Large Appointee Pres. Pro Tem (Berger)

P.O. Box 1111 Bus. 336-273-8663
Greenshoro, NC 27402

Tom.berry@berico.com

District 2

Richard Edwards (Jessica)
Governor Appointee (McCrory)
1722 Country Club Rd
Wilmington, NC 28403
richard.edwards@ncwildlife.org

Term 10/5/15-6/30/21

Bus. 910-279-1983
Fax 910-795-0020

District 9

Brad Stanback (Shelli)
Governor Appointee (Cooper)
P. O. Box 1259

Canton, NC 28716

Term 7/1/17 -4/25/23

Bus/Fax 828-646-9447

castanea@bellsouth.net

John T. Coley IV (Gretchen) Term 7/1/17-6/30/21
House Speaker At Large Appointee (Moore)

P.O.Box 38

Holly Springs, NC 27540

coley@bpropnc.com

District 3

Wes Seegars (Jacque)
Governor Appointee (Cooper)
P. O. Box 1555

Goldsboro, NC 27530
wes@seegarsfence.com

Term 7/16/97-4/25/23

Bus. 919-739-7501
Res. 919-778-6851
Fax 919-739-7502

Vernon (Ray)Clifton, Jr. (Mary Margaret) Term 7/1/17-
House Speaker At Large Appointee (Moore) 6/30/21
720 Campbell Road
Clarkton, NC 28433
Ray.clifton@ncwildlife.org

Res. 910-648-2116

David Hoyle, Jr.  (Resa) CHAIRMAN Term 7/1/17-6/30/21
Governor At Large Appointee (Cooper)
P. O.Box 708

Dallas, NC 28034
davidwhoylejr@gmail.com

Res. 704-913-1747

District 4

Steve Windham (Cheryl)

Governor Appointee (Cooper)

P. O. Box 1489

Wilmington, NC 28402
swindham@windhamdistributing.com

Term 7/10/19 -6/30/25
Bus. 910-343-0041

Hayden Rogers (Donna) Term 7/1/17-6/30/21
Governor At Large Appointee (Cooper)
158 Waldroup Road

Brasstown, NC 28902
hrogersnc@gmail.com

Res. 828-837-4850

John A. Stone Term 9/29/15 -6/30/21
House Speaker at Large Appointee (Moore)
P. O. Box 82

Pinehurst, NC 28370

John.stone@ncwildlife.org

Bus. 910-295-8201

District 5

Nat T. Harris (Sheila)
Governor Appointee (McCrory)
7241 Burlington Rd.

Whitsett, NC 27377

Term 1/12/04-6/30/21
Bus. 336-449-7771
Res. 336-584-1352
Fax 336-449-9655

Landon G. Zimmer Term 9/29/15- 6/30/21
At Large Appointee Pres. Pro Tem (Berger)

P. O. Box 2628

Wilmington, NC 28401-3997
Landon.zimmer@ncwildlife.org

Ph.910-765-0431

Thomas L. Fonville (Kate) Term 9/29/15-6/30/21
House Speaker At Large Appointee (Moore)
3308 Bellewood Forest Circle Bus.
Raleigh, NC 27612
tfonville@fmrealty.com

919-785-4413

District 6

Monty R. Crump (Kathy) VICE CHAIR Term 7/1/17-4/25/23
Governor Appointee (Cooper)
801 Williamsburg Drive
Rockingham, NC 28379 Cell 910-206-5615

monty@gorockingham.com

Jim Cogdell Term 7/16/19 -6/30/21
At Large Appointee Pres. Pro Tem (Berger)

3200 Fork Road

Norwood, NC 28128

jcogdell@theforkfarm.com

District 7

Jim Ruffin ( Lorre)
Governor Appointee (Cooper)
2871 Galsworthy Drive
Winston-Salem, NC 27106
James.ruffin@ncwildlife.org

Term 2/7/20-6/30/25

Bus. 336-345-0972

Mark Craig (Teresa) Term 9/29/15-6/30/21

At Large Appointee Pres. Pro Tem (Berger)

1620 Fairfax Road Ph. 336-854-0555 ex. 1800
Greenshoro, NC 27407 Fax 336-854-4199
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